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Yr

12
10
11

11
11
12

10
12

10

11
11
10
11

10
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
12

12
12
10
11
11
12

10
11

2017-2018 Oconomowoc Sectionals 2/22/2018

Gymnast

Lexi Romero
Lexi Penney
Rachel Brockish
Nina Morrison
Rachel Diel
Mackenzie Rudy
Cailin Mahoney
Jenna Holland
Beatrice Dinauer
Nina Luebke
Katie Curtis
Emma Kiesling
Annie Gebhardt
Kynnedi Malone
Alexis Woida
Abbe Hansen
Sophie Latona
Camryn Tautges
Ava Truckenbrod
Nina Iskandarsjach
Olivia Rossman
Anna Seim
Skylar Kennedy
Natalie Ceelen
Rose Dundun
Kennedy Ory
Morgan Ellsworth
Claire Vitale
Mara Wells
Ashley Zaiss
Erinn Fagan
Hanna Gilbert
Eileen Tylets
Carli Christman
Alyssa Caylor
Olivia White
Molly Hogan
Lauren Boysa
Sonya Nankin
Nicole Jahr

Balance Beam
Team

Brookfield East/Centra
Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Nicolet

Watertown

Nicolet

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Watertown
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested

Nicolet

Arrowhead

Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Nicolet

Homested

Brookfield East/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested

Brookfield East/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
Watertown

Watertown

West Allis Hale/Centra
Homested
Oconomowoc
Watertown

Homested
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc

Judgel

9.40
9.20
9.15
9.05
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.55
8.75
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.25
8.25
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.85
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.70
7.40
7.20
7.10
6.80
6.40
6.50
5.90
5.70

9.30
9.40
9.15
9.00
9.10
8.90
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.65
8.70
8.65
8.45
8.45
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.05
8.05
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.85
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.75
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.40
6.10
6.00

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.300
9.150
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.825
8.750
8.725
8.650
8.625
8.625
8.625
8.525
8.425
8.350
8.225
8.075
8.050
8.025
7.975
7.975
7.925
7.925
7.875
7.875
7.850
7.775
7.750
7.725
7.625
7.600
7.400
7.200
7.050
6.850
6.550
6.450
6.000
5.850
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Yr

12
12
10
11
10

12
11

10
10

11

10
12
12
10
12
11

12
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
10
11
11
12

10
11

11

2017-2018 Oconomowoc Sectionals 2/22/2018

Gymnast

Lexi Romero
Katie Curtis
Annie Gebhardt
Alexis Woida
Lexi Penney
Kynnedi Malone
Cailin Mahoney
Abbe Hansen
Beatrice Dinauer
Jenna Holland
Sophie Latona
Morgan Ellsworth
Nina Morrison
Rachel Diel

Ava Truckenbrod

Nina Iskandarsjach

Rose Dundun
Darian Renier
Sawyer Smith
Erinn Fagan
Rachel Brockish
Emma Kiesling
Claire Vitale
Olivia Rossman
Alvia Dufay
Kennedy Ory
Nina Luebke
Anna Seim
Skylar Kennedy
Natalie Ceelen
Eileen Tylets
Alyssa Caylor
Camryn Tautges
Mara Wells
Ashley Zaiss
Tatum White
Carli Christman
Molly Hogan
Nicole Jahr
Fiona Finger

Floor Exercise
Team

Brookfield East/Centra
Watertown

Homested

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet

Watertown

Brookfield East/Centra
Watertown

Arrowhead

Arrowhead
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Watertown

Arrowhead
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Watertown

Homested

West Allis Hale/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Brookfield East/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested

Homested

West Allis Hale/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
West Allis Hale/Centra
Homested

West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

Judgel

9.50
9.35
9.30
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.20
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.55
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.35
8.00
8.15
8.15
7.90
7.90
8.05
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.00
7.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.60
9.45
9.45
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.30
9.10
9.15
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.95
8.90
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.35
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.30
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.90
7.75
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.550
9.400
9.375
9.350
9.275
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.725
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.225
8.150
8.125
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.600
7.550
7.200
7.100
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Yr

11
12
10
10
12

10
11
10
10

11

10

10
12
12
12
11

11
10
11
10
12
12

10
12
11
11
12
11

12
10
11
10
11

2017-2018 Oconomowoc Sectionals 2/22/2018

Gymnast

Alexis Woida
Lexi Romero
Taylor Raskin
Lexi Penney
Cailin Mahoney
Ava Truckenbrod
Annie Gebhardt
Abbe Hansen
Kendall Fullerton
Sophie Latona
Kynnedi Malone
Rachel Brockish
Jenna Holland
Nina Luebke
Beatrice Dinauer
Sawyer Smith
Claire Vitale
Katie Curtis
Erinn Fagan
Camryn Tautges
Emma Kiesling
Caitlyn Albrecht
Nina Iskandarsjach
Skylar Kennedy
Lauren Marks
Natalie Ceelen
Rose Dundun
Nina Morrison
Mia Ashenfelter
Kennedy Ory
Katey Van Vooren
Carli Christman
Alvia Dufay
Olivia Rossman
Molly Hogan
Mara Wells
Alisha Kehl
Alyssa Caylor
Sonya Nankin
Nicole Jahr

Uneven Bars
Team

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Homested

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested

Nicolet

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Arrowhead

Watertown
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Nicolet

Arrowhead

Watertown

Watertown
Oconomowoc
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Watertown

Homested

Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead

Watertown

West Allis Hale/Centra
Homested
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
Homested
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc

Judgel

9.25
9.20
9.30
9.10
8.95
8.85
8.85
8.70
8.55
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.55
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
7.95
7.95
7.85
7.45
7.75
7.45
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.05
7.10
6.90
6.40
6.50
6.45
6.45
6.20
5.35
4.30
4.05
3.50
4.05
4.00

9.30
9.30
9.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.50
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.20
6.60
6.80
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.50
5.50
4.70
3.70
4.10
3.50
3.40

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.275
9.250
9.250
9.050
8.975
8.925
8.725
8.700
8.625
8.625
8.600
8.500
8.475
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.025
7.975
7.775
7.625
7.625
7.575
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.275
7.150
6.750
6.600
6.550
6.425
6.375
6.350
5.425
4.500
3.875
3.800
3.775
3.700
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Yr

11
12
10

11
12
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
12

12
10

11
12

11

12
10
10
11
11
11

10
11
11
10

12
10
12
10

2017-2018 Oconomowoc Sectionals 2/22/2018

Gymnast

Alexis Woida
Cailin Mahoney
Lexi Penney
Kynnedi Malone
Abbe Hansen
Lexi Romero
Katie Curtis
Mackenzie Rudy
Nina Luebke
Annie Gebhardt
Natalie Ceelen
Sawyer Smith
Skylar Kennedy
Rose Dundun
Jenna Holland
Kennedy Ory
Morgan Ellsworth
Beatrice Dinauer
Ava Truckenbrod
Olivia Rossman
Erinn Fagan
Emma Kiesling
Morgan Schiff
Ashley Zaiss
Claire Vitale
Sophie Latona
Zoe Nagyerdei
Camryn Tautges
Rachel Brockish
Carli Christman
Isabella Sirianni
Eileen Tylets
Nicole Jahr
Alyssa Caylor
Julie Walter
Lauren Boysa
Mara Wells
Tatum White
Alvia Dufay
Alisha Kehl

Vaulting
Team

Arrowhead

Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Watertown

Arrowhead
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested

Homested

Arrowhead
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Brookfield East/Centra
Watertown

West Allis Hale/Centra
Watertown

Nicolet

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Homested
Oconomowoc
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Nicolet

Homested

Watertown

Brookfield East/Centra
Brookfield East/Centra
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Arrowhead
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead

Homested
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
Watertown
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
West Allis Hale/Centra
Oconomowoc

Judgel

9.55
9.40
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.95
8.70
8.75
8.55
8.30
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.30
8.20
8.30
7.90
8.10
8.10
7.95
8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.60
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60

Judge2 Penalty

9.65
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.00
8.30
8.10
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.600
9.400
9.350
9.250
9.200
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.825
8.700
8.675
8.475
8.400
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.975
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.600
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.200
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.700



